

JASVINDER SINGH KOHLI Vs. GAUTAM ARORA

15.12.2025

Present: Sh. Sushant Kumar Id. counsel for the plaintiffs  
alongwith plaintiff no. 1 in person.  
Defendant is ex-parte.

Part final arguments heard.

Put up for further final arguments on 31.01.2026 at

12:30 P.M.

(SHIV KUMAR)  
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi  
15.12.2025