

25.05.2026

Present: Sh. Sushant Kumar, Ld counsel for the plaintiff  
alongwith plaintiff in person.

Arguments heard.

Put up for judgment on 08.06.2026.

(SHIV KUMAR)  
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi  
25.05.2026